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Citigroup 
David Salpeter 
Export & Agency Finance 
388 Greenwich St. 20th floor 
New York, NY  10013 
Tel: 212-816-9879 
Fax: 212-816-4280 
Email: david.salpeter@citigroup.com 

Commerce Bank 
Timothy McCarthy 
VP, International Dept. 
2070 Chain Bridge Rd., Ste 135 
Vienna, VA   22182 
Tel: 703-663-4399 
Fax: 703-663-4367 
Email: Timothy.McCarthy@yesbank.com 

Drake Finance Group 
Patrick Fournie 
Senior Vice President 
5201Blue Lagoon Drive, Ste. 807 
Miami, FL   33126 
Tel:  305-854-0101 
Email:  pfournie@drakegroupinc.com 

First National Bank of Omaha 
Paul Warfield 
Vice President and Director of Global Banking 
1620 Dodge Street  
Omaha, NE 68197 
Tel: 402-633-3383 
Fax: 402-633-3554 
Email: pwarfield@fnni.com 

 
HSBC Securities 
Rick Angiuoni 
Director 
HBSC Towers, 452 Fifth Ave 
New York,  NY  10018 
Tel:  212-525-8145 
Fax: 212-658-2583 
Email: rick.angiuoni@us.hsbc.com 

 
 M & T Bank 
Ben Akuete 
Vice President 
25 South Charles Street 
Baltimore, MD  21201 
Tel:  410-244-4077 
Fax: 410-244-4328 
Email: bakuete@mandtbank.com 

 
RZB Finance LLC 
Brad Woodhouse 
Vice President, Head of Ex-Im Bank Group 
24 Grassy Plain Street 
Bethel, CT  06801 
Tel:  203-207-7755 
Fax:  203-730-4184 
Email: bwoodhouse@rzbfinance.com 
 

Societe Generale 
Phillips Lee 
Managing Director, Export Finance 
1221 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10020 
Tel:  212-278-6491 
Fax: 212-278-7434 
Email: Phillips.lee@sgcib.com 
 

Sovereign Bank 
Thomas Matthias, Vice President  
International Trade Banking Group 
7200 Wisconsin Avenue 
Bethesda, MD  20814 
Tel:  301-951-0853 
Fax:  301-718-5138 
Email: tmatthia@sovereignbank.com  

 UPS Capital Business Credit 
James G. Fortsch 
Senior Vice President 
425 Day Hill Rd, P.O. Box 400 
Windsor, CT   06095 
Tel:  860-687-2667 
Fax: 860-687-2637 
Email: jfortsch@ups.com 

World Business Capital, Inc. 
Ron Monyak 
Executive Vice President 
One State Street, Ste. 2350 
Hartford, CT  06103 
Tel:  860-246-6300 x105 
Fax:  860-687-2637 
Email:  rmonyak@worldbusinesscapital.com 
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